Excelsior Community College: 2024/25 Semester 2 Timetable

Room timetable - Online Room 67
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web publisher

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Friday

08:00am
09:00am

09:00am
10:00am

10:00am
11:00am

SOWK2303 (Human Behaviour & Development )A
DSWrk1, ADSWrk2 WGSocWrk1;, Wilmot-Baugh,
Evette; Online Room 67;T5B

11:00am
12:00pm

12:00pm
01:00pm

01:00pm
02:00pm

02:00pm
03:00pm

03:00pm
04:00pm

04:00pm
05:00pm

05:00pm
06:00pm

06:00pm
07:00pm

CSYS1102 (Introduction to Computer Security)eAMI
S2A; Cole, Dameyan; Online Room 67

OSPR2101 (Social Work Practicum 11)eADSWrk2
Galloway-Hill, Georgianna;Online Room 67

MGMT4804 (Operations Management )eBMIS4A; V
assell, Francis; Online Room 67

07:00pm
08:00pm

08:00pm
09:00pm

CSYS3602 (Advanced Database Management)eBM
IS4A; Bowen, Akil; Online Room 67

CAMP4801 (Capstone Major Project - Consultation);

eBDIT4; eBMIS4A; Williams, Carol;Online Room 67
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